Liga Strzelecka SWKS 2014 — Rundal ll

Miejsce Imie i Nazwisko karabin Pistolet Suma
1 Chodoér Robert 93 87 180
2 Kwiatkowski Michat 94 86 180
3 Marcinkowski Maciej 92 87 179
4 Cwirko Dawid 86 92 178
5 Wojciechowski Michat 94 79 173
6 Olszewski Kamil 91 81 172
7 Piwowarski Maciej 88 78 166
8 Rudnicki Arkadiusz 88 76 164
9 Gawronski Piotr 81 81 162
10  Jaskowiec Jacek 84 78 162
11 Nowakowski Kamil 90 72 162
12 Kornatek Kamil 85 76 161
13  Btasiak Piotr 89 72 161
14  Deczewski Andrzej 88 72 160
15  Chodorowski Maciej 92 67 159
16 Gorecki Tomasz 77 81 158
17  Maciejewski Mitosz 70 85 155
18  Majewski Waldemar 91 64 155
19  Pakuta Andrzej 82 71 153
20 Rogala Bartosz 90 63 153
21  Cyngot Marek 92 61 153
22  Wieczorek Robert 61 91 152
23  Kowalczyk Rafat 87 65 152
24  Plesiewicz Piotr 83 68 151
25  Kietbinski Adrian 84 65 149
26  Macierzynski tukasz 86 63 149
27  Matecki Stawomir 65 83 148
28  Seremak Piotr 74 74 148
29  Molendowski Grzegorz 83 63 146
30 Idkowiak Lukasz 77 68 145
31  Bienkowski Robert 78 67 145
32  Jezioranski Bartosz 88 57 145
33  Rechnia Mariusz 90 55 145
34  Nowociel Kamil 78 64 142
35  Majewski Daniel 84 58 142
36  Siekut Mariusz 68 72 140
37  Kubi¢ Rafat 91 47 138
38  Leszko Mariusz 84 51 135



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Niewiadomski Grzegorz

Sobiecki Daniel
Maciejewski Krystian
Lewicki Krzysztof
Donica Mariusz
Cypel Jacek

Latecki Marcin
Kiernozek Stawomir
Jaskowiec Anatol
Kondraciuk Radostaw

Matula Mariusz

Macierzynski Bogustaw

Sochaj Mikotaj
Kurczynski Janusz
Rostaniec Radostaw
Pietraszko Borys
Gwiazda Robert
Rudnicki Adam
Borsuk Marcin
Dudek Michat
Bieniek Grzegorz
Tomczyk Piotr
Sochaj Przemystaw
Sasin Dominik
Wdowczyk Krzysztof
Grabowska Agata
Baszczyc Bernard
Czachowski Rafat
Goralski Tomasz
Staniszewska Anna
Kurczynski Rafat
Mitkowski Marcin
Rostaniec Piotr
Wdowczyk Albert
Mantyk Marcin

Wojciechowski Artur
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